
FLIGHT D

Name Mead pts Link pts LC pts Che pts PR pts Qual pts 1st

Mantello, John 72 12.5 75 19 71 16.5 74 16.5 75 7 77 11 82.5

Hebner, Jack 77 6 71 20 80 5 74 16.5 72 14.5 64 20 82

Hanke, John 85 0 77 16.5 71 16.5 72 18.5 72 14.5 73 15.5 81.5

Warner, Jerry 68 19 73 19 83 8 74 14 63 20 80

Mann, Rob 75 8 78 14.5 72 15 78 11.5 66 19.5 76 6.5 75

Johnson, Harry 70 16.5 77 13 73 13.5 76 11.5 82 0 74 13 67.5

Beck, Bob 79 1 77 16.5 70 18 73 12 68 18.5 66

Burkholz, Randy 66 20 77 13 80 5 80 8 66 19.5 92 0 65.5

Cain, Peter 72 14 81 10 74 12 76 11.5 80 0 72 17 64.5

Sampson, Dan 73 10.5 79 13 68 19.5 75 14.5 80 0 79 7 64.5

Hansen, William 78 3 81 10 73 13.5 78 11.5 70 17.5 81 4 59.5

Hemmingson, Mike 79 10 78 11 81 10 77 8 70 17.5 77 3 59.5

Aronson, Mark 75 14 83 6 75 16 75 16 79 0 79 7 59

Jones, Steven 70 16.5 81 10 79 7 72 18.5 79 7 59

Maag, Greg 76 18 80 5 68 20 74 10.5 53.5

Colliton, Jeff 77 6 85 5 77 8 72 14.5 68 18.5 52

Wakeley, Alan 74 9 76 15.5 77 14 78 6 76 3 84 1 48.5

Stroud, Roger 72 12.5 91 1 81 7 75 7 72 15 42.5

Ruen, Darius 75 14 93 1 87 5 81 3 76 3 73 15.5 41.5

Trudeau, Mark 71 15 86 3.5 82 6 75 7 79 7 38.5

McKay, Dale 83 0 78 14.5 79 9.5 75 7 79 7 38

Kerr, Michael 76 9.5 79 9.5 72 14.5 78 2 35.5

Busch, Craig 77 6 86 3.5 76 9.5 77 13 80 0 82 3 35

Larsen, Dave 84 7 86 2.5 84 7 76 3 74 13 32.5
Rettmann, Allan 78 3 83 7 75 11 88 4 80 0 79 7 32

Keogh, Luke 73 10.5 88 0.5 68 19.5 84 1 31.5

VanHoomissen, David 83 6 96 4 74 10.5 78 10 30.5

Belsby, Arnie 88 0 92 0 75 14.5 74 13 27.5
Pitts, Dale 69 18 87 2 85 2.5 79 5 27.5

Waterman, Dennis 83 0 84 6 85 2.5 75 7 85 0 15.5

Murphy, Rick 80 12 12

Bettinger, Paul 77 1 84 1 2

Wood, Rich 97 0 0

Flight C



Name  TL pts CDA pts Ston pts Avon pts  IC pts DP pts LL pts Final

Mantello, John 82.5

Hebner, Jack 82

Hanke, John 81.5

Warner, Jerry 80

Mann, Rob 75

Johnson, Harry 67.5

Beck, Bob 66

Burkholz, Randy 65.5

Cain, Peter 64.5

Sampson, Dan 64.5

Hansen, William 59.5

Hemmingson, Mike 59.5

Aronson, Mark 59

Jones, Steven 59

Maag, Greg 53.5

Colliton, Jeff 52

Wakeley, Alan 48.5

Stroud, Roger 42.5

Ruen, Darius 41.5

Trudeau, Mark 38.5

McKay, Dale 38

Kerr, Michael 35.5

Busch, Craig 35

Larsen, Dave 32.5
Rettmann, Allan 32

Keogh, Luke 31.5

VanHoomissen, David 30.5

Belsby, Arnie 27.5
Pitts, Dale 27.5

Waterman, Dennis 15.5

Murphy, Rick 12

Bettinger, Paul 2

Wood, Rich 0

Flight C


